
Реквизиты расчетного счёта компании

ИНН

КПП

ОГРН/ОГРНИП

Счёт

БИК

Наименование Банка

К/С

Индивидуальный предприниматель КОЛЬЦОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ
АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ

507704140025

320508100018180

40802810840000111946

044525225

ПАО СБЕРБАНК

30101810400000000225
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